Datasheet
Aviolinks®
DE150100
mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 2 CH
Contents
1. Description �  1

DE150100 - Aviolinks® mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 2 CH Datasheet
5/6
4. Ordering Information
Product Code Description
DE150100-2000 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 2 CH With Protocol IC Molex
DE150100-2001 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 2 CH With Protocol IC Molex Conf ACR
DE150100-2002 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 2 CH With Protocol IC Molex Conf PU
DE150100-2100 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 2 CH With Protocol IP Molex
DE150100-2101 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 2 CH With Protocol IP Molex Conf ACR
DE150100-2102 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 2 CH With Protocol IP Molex Conf PU
DE150100-1000 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 1 CH With Protocol IC Molex
DE150100-1001 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 1 CH With Protocol IC Molex Conf ACR
DE150100-1002 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 1 CH With Protocol IC Molex Conf PU
DE150100-1100 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 1 CH With Protocol IP Molex
DE150100-1101 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 1 CH With Protocol IP Molex Conf ACR
DE150100-1102 mPCIe MIL-STD-1553 Module 1 CH With Protocol IP Molex Conf PU
DE15 01 00 x x x x
Product
Code
Product
Family
Product
No
Slot 1
Type
Slot 2
Type
Slot 3
Type
0:	No conformal coating
1:	 Conformal coaiting with acrylic
2: 	Conformal coating with polyurethane
0:	Molex Connector
Channel Number
0:	With protocol IC
1:	 With protocol IP
-
Table 6: Ordering Information Table
+90 312 395 68 44
6/6
5. Safety Guidelines
The DE150100 shall not be operated in any manner not specified in this document. Misuse of the
product may result in a hazard. Safety protection features may be compromised if the product is
damaged. In the event of damage, the product shall be returned for repair.Caution
6. Compatibility Guidelines
This product has been tested and found to comply with the applicable regulatory requirements and limits